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15482831J
23025663H
77706012Y
48541740X
48493940G
29064387T
44517768A
29111361P
48477675T
21669798A
77515583V
44396363S
48493947B
70739463L
13933008E
29025990J
21991020F
52829679J
51063422H
44768302K
22991147W
48315775C
34818480E
45567373A
23015603D
48304565B
29111361P
48555678X
20031816N
74228221E
20152657B
48365090T
48484920T
21515436V
73564381P
23250350H
21658748Q
48488698Y
77564897L
48352549V
21483966B
22579499P
53141181A
34831791D
29203243M
48489738B
29011464T
80144646L
48418223A
48286357L
29065906R
34788918S
48391718V
23249050Y
44390292Q
52758012Z
48479851Z
21658532F
45302190X
48481849B
48501168X
34830319Q
44386028F
34799505E

NIF

MATUK HERESI CARLOS EMILIO
SANCHEZ VELASCO FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARTINEZ GUILLAMON OSCAR ANTONIO
ALCARAZ CABALLERO ANTONIO JOSE
BANEGAS CARRILLO ISABEL PILAR
BERNAL PEÑARANDA ANDRES
CANO MARTINEZ PAMELA
LORIENTE LARDIES OSCAR
GUILLEN AYALA ALFONSO
RODRIGUEZ MAÑEZ PABLO
MARTINEZ CUENCA JESUS ANTONIO
MILLA MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE
BANEGAS CARRILLO Mª SOLEDAD
RAMIREZ DEL POZO MARIA JULIA
VEGA OMAÑA ANTONIO
VICIOSO VALLEJO JUAN JOSE
AIRES RUIZ RUBEN
ALCARAZ ROMERO MARIA CARMEN
CABRERA BARTOLOME VICTOR MANUEL
GONZALEZ MUÑOZ MERCEDES
MENDEZ MARTINEZ FCO. JAVIER
MENOR VELA SANTIAGO
MUÑOZ ABAD JOSE FRANCISCO
POVEDA NAREJOS JOSE ANTONIO
RUBIO ORTIZ RAUL SALVADOR
SORIANO LLORCA MARTA
LORIENTE LARDIES OSCAR
PACHECO TEJUELO MARIA CRUZ
MALONDA MARTI JULIAN
MARTINEZ ARGÜESO M. ISABEL
ORTEGA GADEA SILVIA
SORO CORDOBA RAUL
LORCA ANDRADA MARIA JESUS
FERRANDO HERNANDEZ NOEMI
DIAZ SANZ CRISTIAN
RUIZ MARTINEZ BARTOLOME
HERNANDEZ JORDA PABLO DAVID
GARCIA GARCIA JUAN PABLO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ CARMEN
ESCALANTE SANCHEZ ARIANA CONCEPCIÓN
ALCAÑIZ DE LA FUENTE GONZALO
PARRA CAMACHO SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ DIAZ M. TERESA
SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ HECTOR MANUEL
PEREZ PARRA EDELWEISS
MARTINEZ ALIAGA MANUEL ANTONIO
LOPEZ GOMEZ BASILIO
ORTIZ MORAÑO ANTONIO
PALAZON MONREAL PEDRO ANTONIO
ROJAS APARICIO FRANCISCO JAVIER
SAORIN GUILLAMON JESUS
GARCIA BENEITE SALVADOR
MUÑOZ TORRES PABLO
RUIZ MARTINEZ CARMELO
PEREZ MASIA GUSTAVO
LÓPEZ MARIN INMACULADA
VALERO MARTINEZ VIRGINIA
GAMEZ MARTINEZ JUAN LUIS
SANCHEZ MURILLO SERGIO TEOFILO
JODAR FERRANDEZ JOSE
FERNANDEZ GIMENEZ JOSE LUIS
TORTOSA FLORES ALEJANDRO
JIMENEZ RAMOS ALBERTO
GARRE CASTILLO ALEJANDRO

Apellidos y Nombre

8,142
7,7976
7,4824
7,1506
7,1213
6,9382
6,8064
6,7428
6,6961
6,5369
6,3754
6,2636
6,1406
5,8091
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

7,8099
7,344
7,2785
7,1072
6,9012
6,882
6,8553
6,8516
6,77
6,694
6,602
6,5299
6,465
6,4378
6,3838
6,3571
6,349
6,3467
6,3374
6,3351
6,3005
6,1632
6,1303
6,1226
6,0993
6,0925
6,0182
6,0013
5,9963
5,992
5,9796
5,9535
5,9265
5,9221
5,8873
5,875
5,8714

Nota Media Expediente

JNJ39Z
Cuadro de texto
ANEXO III

JNJ39Z
Cuadro de texto
PROFESORES DE ENSEÑANZA SECUNDARIA
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21657924C
75223614K
52753581E
73778998N
34814992F
13785393K
74228314T
34983100P
33995590A
48481398C
76143002F
48415064H
11919490Q
48396998F
52519209C
48494306W
12762193E
10872614P
10895221Y
34815670H
26203022L
26483109N
77507798Y
77508057N
45657507T
23013482G
52519415L

NIF

PASCUAL FUENTES FERNANDO
MATEO PEREZ JOSE
SEGURA GARCIA JUAN ANTONIO
MARTINEZ ARENES MARIA DEL CARMEN
CUENCA PUJANTE FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERRERO GARCIA MARIA ANGELES
FERRETE VARO JUAN PEDRO
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ JESUS
RIVAS GOAS ANTONIO
SERRANO ZAMORA ADRIANA
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ PEDRO RAUL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ MIGUEL ANGEL
MONTOYA SANTURTUN ELOY
VALDES GARCIA ERNESTO
BEDMAR GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES
MARTINEZ MEDINA Mª DOLORES
ORTEGA REY RUTH
GARCIA GARCIA COVADONGA
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ MONICA
GARRIDO MARTINEZ RAFAEL
GINES GONZALEZ FRANCISCO JESUS
TAUSTE ONDOÑO Mª BERNARDINA
TENEDOR YELO ANGEL JESUS
TRIGUEROS GRAO SERGIO JERONIMO
ARJONA POLEY CARLOS DAVID
AYALA BERNAL PEDRO JOSE
CAMPIÑA ARCAS ANTONIO G.

Apellidos y Nombre

5,8503
5,8479
5,7886
5,7356
5,7329
5,7045
5,7015
5,7
5,6957
5,6477
5,64
5,612
5,6037
5,5588
5,513
5,4971
5,4865
5,4421
5,4421
5,3307
5,2917
5
5
5
5
5
5

Nota Media Expediente




